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COU Luke Staley 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 4 40 0 40
Glidden Ralston Sam Brant 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 40 0 40
Glidden Ralston Oliver Connor 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 41 0 41

CRB Colton Lenz 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 41 0 41
CRB Isaac McAllister 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 4 41 0 41
CRB Owen Peverstorf 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 41 0 41
CRB Brody Schlepp 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 41 0 41

Glidden Ralston Drew Olberding 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 43 0 43
Glidden Ralston Brady Danner 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 44 0 44

Boyer Valley Alec Hast 5 3 7 4 7 5 4 5 6 46 0 46
Glidden Ralston Jared Ewoldt 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 46 0 46

CRB Josh Esdohr 5 7 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 46 0 46
COU Travis Pautsch 5 4 6 5 7 4 6 6 4 47 0 47

Boyer Valley Spencer Miller 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 48 0 48
Glidden Ralston Trent Wiederien 6 3 7 5 6 5 4 7 5 48 0 48

COU Kolton Nelson 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 6 6 49 0 49
Boyer Valley David Roberts 7 5 6 5 7 4 4 6 6 50 0 50

COU Jesse Hupp 7 6 5 4 9 4 4 7 6 52 0 52
COU Devin Kline 4 5 6 6 8 5 6 7 6 53 0 53

Boyer Valley Grant Kenkel 6 8 5 5 7 6 5 8 4 54 0 54
Boyer Valley Conlan Petersen 4 5 5 4 10 6 4 12 5 55 0 55

CRB Zach Lee 6 8 6 5 7 5 6 6 7 56 0 56
Boyer Valley Ben Behrendt 8 7 9 5 7 5 8 8 6 63 0 63

COU Colton Jepsen 6 7 8 8 10 3 9 7 5 63 0 63



Boyer Valley Score COU Score Glidden Ralston Score
#1 Spencer Miller 48 #1 Luke Staley 40 #1 Oliver Connor 41 Place School Name Score
#2 Alec Hast 46 #2 Travis Pautsch 47 #2 Sam Brant 40 1st COU Luke Staley 40
#3 Conlan Petersen 55 #3 Kolton Nelson 49 #3 Trent Wiederien 48 2nd Glidden Ralston Sam Brant 40
#4 Grant Kenkel 54 #4 Devin Kline 53 #4 Brady Danner 44 3rd Glidden Ralston Oliver Connor 41
#5 David Roberts 50 #5 Jesse Hupp 52 #5 Drew Olberding 43 4th CRB Colton Lenz 41
#6 Ben Behrendt 63 #6 Colton Jepsen 63 #6 Jared Ewoldt 46 5th CRB Isaac McAllister 41

Team Score: 198 Team Score: 188 Team Score: 168

CRB Score CAM Score EEHK Score
#1 Colton Lenz 41 #1 Rem Vacek 43 #1 Jack Carroll 53 School Team Score
#2 Isaac McAllister 41 #2 Tyler McAfee 51 #2 Chris Paulsen 42 #1 Team 9 0
#3 Owen Peverstorf 41 #3 Konor Wendt 49 #3 Gage Lauritsen 46 #2 CRB 164
#4 Brody Schlepp 41 #4 Collin Giegerich 43 #4 Connor Geib 44 #3 Glidden Ralston 168
#5 Josh Esdohr 46 #5 Kade Nelson 58 #5 Lane Ring 54 #4 CAM 183
#6 Zach Lee 56 #6 Tanner Williamson 48 #6 Carter Andrews 54 #5 EEHK 185

Team Score: 164 Team Score: 183 Team Score: 185 #6 COU 188
#7 Boyer Valley 198

Woodbine Adair Casey Team 9 #8 Woodbine 214
#1 Trent Willis 41 #1 Colton Sargent 60 #1 Player 6 0 #9 Adair Casey 237
#2 Austin Steinkuehler 58 #2 Avery Wheatley 52 #2 0

#3 Alex Bantam 56 #3 Ward Umbaugh 60 #3 0

#4 Will Keatts 59 #4 Austinn Hall 65 #4 0

#5 Jacob Russman 60 #5 Wyatt Vais 68 #5 0

#6 Hunter Carmody 60 #6 Player 6 100 #6 0
Team Score: 214 Team Score: 237 Team Score: 0

Individual Results

Team Results
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Boyer Valley Spencer Miller 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 48 0 48
Boyer Valley Alec Hast 5 3 7 4 7 5 4 5 6 46 0 46
Boyer Valley Conlan Petersen 4 5 5 4 10 6 4 12 5 55 0 55
Boyer Valley Grant Kenkel 6 8 5 5 7 6 5 8 4 54 0 54
Boyer Valley David Roberts 7 5 6 5 7 4 4 6 6 50 0 50
Boyer Valley Ben Behrendt 8 7 9 5 7 5 8 8 6 63 0 63

COU Luke Staley 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 7 4 40 0 40
COU Travis Pautsch 5 4 6 5 7 4 6 6 4 47 0 47
COU Kolton Nelson 5 5 4 5 8 5 5 6 6 49 0 49
COU Devin Kline 4 5 6 6 8 5 6 7 6 53 0 53
COU Jesse Hupp 7 6 5 4 9 4 4 7 6 52 0 52
COU Colton Jepsen 6 7 8 8 10 3 9 7 5 63 0 63

Glidden Ralston Oliver Connor 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 41 0 41
Glidden Ralston Sam Brant 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 40 0 40
Glidden Ralston Trent Wiederien 6 3 7 5 6 5 4 7 5 48 0 48
Glidden Ralston Brady Danner 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 44 0 44
Glidden Ralston Drew Olberding 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 43 0 43
Glidden Ralston Jared Ewoldt 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 46 0 46

CRB Colton Lenz 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 41 0 41
CRB Isaac McAllister 5 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 4 41 0 41
CRB Owen Peverstorf 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 41 0 41
CRB Brody Schlepp 5 2 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 41 0 41
CRB Josh Esdohr 5 7 4 4 4 4 7 5 6 46 0 46
CRB Zach Lee 6 8 6 5 7 5 6 6 7 56 0 56
CAM Rem Vacek 5 3 5 5 8 3 4 6 4 43 0 43
CAM Tyler McAfee 6 5 6 5 7 6 4 7 5 51 0 51
CAM Konor Wendt 6 7 4 4 6 5 4 8 5 49 0 49
CAM Collin Giegerich 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 43 0 43
CAM Kade Nelson 7 6 9 7 7 3 6 8 5 58 0 58
CAM Tanner Williamson 6 5 4 5 7 5 4 5 7 48 0 48
EEHK Jack Carroll 6 6 7 5 7 6 4 6 6 53 0 53
EEHK Chris Paulsen 5 3 6 5 6 3 3 5 6 42 0 42
EEHK Gage Lauritsen 5 4 4 4 9 5 4 5 6 46 0 46
EEHK Connor Geib 5 5 5 4 7 3 5 5 5 44 0 44
EEHK Lane Ring 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 12 5 54 0 54
EEHK Carter Andrews 6 5 7 5 6 5 6 7 7 54 0 54

Woodbine Trent Willis 4 4 4 5 7 5 4 4 4 41 0 41
Woodbine Austin Steinkuehler 9 6 6 6 7 5 6 7 6 58 0 58
Woodbine Alex Bantam 7 4 8 4 7 5 6 8 7 56 0 56
Woodbine Will Keatts 6 8 6 6 10 5 6 6 6 59 0 59
Woodbine Jacob Russman 6 8 7 5 6 5 6 9 8 60 0 60
Woodbine Hunter Carmody 8 5 7 5 8 7 5 8 7 60 0 60

Adair Casey Colton Sargent 6 6 7 6 11 5 5 8 6 60 0 60
Adair Casey Avery Wheatley 6 4 9 5 7 5 4 5 7 52 0 52
Adair Casey Ward Umbaugh 6 7 6 6 9 5 7 7 7 60 0 60
Adair Casey Austinn Hall 7 6 6 5 10 7 7 10 7 65 0 65
Adair Casey Wyatt Vais 9 5 8 5 10 6 6 9 10 68 0 68
Adair Casey Player 6 100 100 0 100

Team 9 0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



Boyer Valley Score River Valley Score OABCIG Score
#1 Brooke Hast 48 #1 Alycen Knaack 40 #1 Amy Bennett 41
#2 Claire Gambs 46 #2 Jenna Knaack 47 #2 Ann Van Dusen 41
#3 Anna Puck 55 #3 Makenna Thomas 49 #3 Jordan Matthews 41
#4 Lindsey Anderson 54 #4 Alyssa Trapp 53 #4 Rhondee Cranston 41
#5 Katie O'Day 50 #5 Christina Martin 52 #5 Riley Snyder 46
#6 Madison Seuntjens 63 #6 Carre Stevenson 63 #6 Sierra Brotherson 56

Team Score: 198 Team Score: 188 Team Score: 164

Score Score Score
#1 41 #1 #1
#2 40 #2 #2
#3 48 #3 #3
#4 44 #4 #4
#5 43 #5 #5
#6 46 #6 #6

Team Score: 168 Team Score: O Team Score: O

#1 #1 #1
#2 #2 #2
#3 #3 #3
#4 #4 #4
#5 #5 #5
#6 #6 #6

Team Score: O Team Score: O Team Score: O



School Team Score
Team 9 0
CRB 164
Glidden Ralston 168
CAM 183
EEHK 185
COU 188
Boyer Valley 198
Woodbine 214
Adair Casey 237


